THE DATASHEET OF
SFH 320-Z
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
SFH 320
﻿ ﻿
1 Version 1.7 | 2021-11-22
 ﻿
Produktdatenblatt  |  Version 1.1 www.osram-os.com

	—�	 Available in groups
	—�	 Suitable for all soldering methods
Ordering Information
Type Photocurrent 1) Ordering Code
VCE = 5 V; λ = 950 nm; Ee = 0.1 mW/cm²
IPCE
SFH 320-3/4-Z 28 ... 71 µA Q65110A1781
SFH 320-3-Z 28 ... 45 µA Q65110A2469
SFH 320-Z 18 ... 71 µA Q65110A2471
SFH 320-4-Z 45 ... 71 µA Q65110A2510
Only one bin within one packing unit (variation less than 2:1)
﻿
SFH 320
﻿ ﻿